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Event Name Participant Status
Senior Sunrise CSHS Counselors Active
Fri 09/12/2025 6:00 am - 7:30 am

Canton South High School > Brechbuhler Stadium

PAC - Class of 2026 Schoology Mtg CSHS Counselors Active
Tue 09/16/2025 8:30 am - 9:30 am Canton South High School

Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center

Comm Rm - YouScience Career Speaker CSHS Counselors Active
Tue 09/23/2025 10:00 am - 11:00 am Canton South High School

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - CSHS Care Team CSHS Counselors Active
Wed 09/24/2025 8:00 am - 9:30 am

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - Class Rep Mtg CSHS Counselors Active
Thu 10/02/2025 11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Canton South High School > Community Room

PAC - Class of 2026 Mtg CSHS Counselors Active
Wed 10/15/2025 5:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center

Comm Rm - Signs of Suicide Presenations CSHS Counselors Active
Thu 10/16/2025 7:00 am - 3:00 pm

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - CSHS Care Team CSHS Counselors Active
Wed 10/22/2025 8:00 am - 9:30 am

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - YouScience Career Speaker CSHS Counselors Active
Tue 10/28/2025 11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - District Counselor Care Team CSHS Counselors Active
Fri 11/07/2025 12:30 pm - 2:00 pm

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - Class Rep Mtg CSHS Counselors Active
Tue 11/11/2025 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Canton South High School > Community Room

Student Services Quarter Auction CSHS Counselors Active
Sat 11/15/2025 8:00 am - 5:00 pm Cafe screen

Canton South High School > Cafeteria Choir Microphones

Comm Rm - YouScience Career Speaker CSHS Counselors Active

Tue 11/18/2025 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
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Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - CSHS Care Team CSHS Counselors Active
Wed 11/19/2025 8:00 am - 9:30 am

Canton South High School > Community Room

PAC - SV/IEC CTE Tours CSHS Counselors Active
Wed 11/19/2025 9:30 am - 11:00 am

Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center

PAC - Perry CTE Tours CSHS Counselors Active
Fri 11/21/2025 9:30 am - 11:00 am

Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center

Comm Rm - Course Guide Review Mtg CSHS Counselors Active
Mon 11/24/2025 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - Class Rep Mtg CSHS Counselors Active
Tue 01/13/2026 11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - YouScience Career Speaker CSHS Counselors Active
Tue 01/27/2026 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - CSHS Care Team CSHS Counselors Active
Wed 01/28/2026 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Canton South High School > Community Room

PAC - Scheduling Mtgs CSHS Counselors Active
Thu 01/29/2026 8:00 am - 8:00 pm Microphone

Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center Side screens down

AUX - Accuplacer Testing CSHS Counselors Active
Tue 02/10/2026 6:30 am - 12:00 pm Tables

Canton South High School > Auxiliary Gym Chairs

District Counselor Care Team Canton South High School Active
Wed 02/11/2026 8:00 am - 9:30 am CSHS Counselors

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - Class Rep Mtg CSHS Counselors Active
Thu 02/12/2026 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - CSHS Care Team CSHS Counselors Active
Wed 02/25/2026 8:00 am - 9:30 am

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - YouScience Career Speaker CSHS Counselors Active
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Tue 03/24/2026 11:00 am - 12:00 pm
Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - CSHS Care Team CSHS Counselors Active
Wed 03/25/2026 8:00 am - 9:30 am

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - Class Rep Mtg CSHS Counselors Active
Fri 04/10/2026 11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - YouScience Career Speaker CSHS Counselors Active
Tue 04/28/2026 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - CSHS Care Team CSHS Counselors Active
Wed 04/29/2026 8:00 am - 9:30 am

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - YouScience Career Speaker CSHS Counselors Active
Tue 05/05/2026 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Canton South High School > Community Room

Comm Rm - CSHS Care Team CSHS Counselors Active
Wed 05/13/2026 8:00 am - 9:30 am

Canton South High School > Community Room

PAC/Red Ash - Sr Scholars Program CSHS Counselors Active
Tue 05/19/2026 2:00 pm - 8:00 pm CS logo backdrop in atrium

Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center Microphone

Canton South High School > Red Ash Gym Side screens down

PAC - Sr Awards CSHS Counselors Active

Thu 05/21/2026 7:30 am - 11:00 am
Canton South High School > Performing Arts Center

CS Logo Backdrop on stage
Microphone
Side screens down




